

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(AC	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Da	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·
		···· ··· ·······

<u>د</u>. •



12/05/17--01013--023 **35.00

DEC 0 6 2017 S. YOUNG 5 21

Office Use Only

٠ •		COVEDIET	(ED	
		COVER LET		
FO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation	IS			
NAME OF CORPORATIO	LEHIGH CONCERT			
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	745808			
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee are subm	utted for filing.		
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter	r to the following:		
DIANE BOUDREAU				
<u></u>		(Name of Contact	Person)	
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA	CONCERT BAND, INC.			
		(Firm/ Compa	ny)	
POST OFFICE BOX 1261	I			
		(Address)	<u> </u>	
FORT MYERS, FLORIDA	33902			
	((City/ State and Zi	p Code)	
President@SWFConcerth	band.org			
E	-mail address: (to be used	for future annual r	eport notification	n)
For further information cone	erning this matter, please o	call:		
WILLIAM LOEB			239	691-0968
	(Name of Contact Person)		at (Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount made pay	yable to the Florid	a Department of S	State:
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & I Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fe Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)	Certifi y is Certifi	0 Filing Fee icate of Status ied Copy tional Copy is osed)
P.O. Box (nt Section f Corporations		Street Address Amendment Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Fallahassee, FL 3	orations enter Circle

• ÷

¥

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation** of

. .

· ·

.

(Name of Corporation	as curren	tly filed with the Flo	rida Dept. of State)		
745808					
(Docum	ent Numb	er of Corporation (if k	nown)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flor amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ida Statute	es, this <i>Florida Not Fe</i>	or Profit Corporation adopts	the following	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporati	ion:			
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA CONCERT BAND, In	IC.			The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name		tion" or "incorporate	d" or the abbreviation "Corp	o." or "Inc."	
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		SOUTHWEST FLC	RIDA CONCERT BAND -	CONDUCT	
) 4604 HAZEL AVENUE			
			FL 33976		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u>	<u>BOX</u>)	SOUTHWEST FLO	ORIDA CONCERT BAND,	Inc.	
		POST OFFICE BC	X 1261		
		FORT MYERS, FL	ORIDA 33902		
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or regis</u> <u>new registered agent and/or the new registered</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :		uddress:			
		(Florida street address)			
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>					
			, Florida		
		(City)	(Zip Code)		
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent			t the obligations of the positio		
_	S	ignature of New Regis	stered Agent, if changing		
		Page 1 of 4		ັ 	
		Page 1 of 4			

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

1

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Changc <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>V</u> <u>Mike</u>	<u>i Doc</u> e Jones y Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
X I) Change	Ρ	BOUDREAU, DIANE	244 SABLE DRIVE
Add			FORT MYERS, FL 33917
Remove			
2) Change	VP	OSLER, SCOTT	8059 QUEEN PALM LANE #716
X Add			FORT MYERS, FL 33966
Remove			
3) Change	S	ZITNIK, MARY	15240 KILBIRNIE DRIVE
X Add	<u></u>	, <u>,</u>	FORT MYERS, FL 33912
Remove			
4) Change	Т	LOEB, WILLIAM	10016 VIA SAN MARCO LOOP
X Add			FORT MYERS, FL 33905
Remove			
5) Change	TR	JORGENSEN, JOSHUA	710 MOORE AVE
X Add			LEHIGH ACRES 33972
Remove			
റെ Change	Ρ	CRISS, LYNNE	10700 AQUA SURF COURT
Add			ESTERO, FL 33928
X Remove			
		Page 2 of 4	

Remove S		SCHLAEFER, PHIL	10718 PARROT COVE CIRC		
			ESTERO, FL 33928		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · · _ · · · · ·		
			······································		
			m		
	<u> </u>				
<u> </u>					
	<u> </u>		··· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	- <u></u>		· · · · ·		
.					

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

•

.

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	 ı	•	7. (i) At	ıg. 1, 2017	, if other than the
date this document was signed.			· · ·		_,

. AUG. 27, 2017

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

□ There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Aan Brituan Dated Signature

(By the chairman or vice/chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

DIANE BOUDREAU

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)